



Customer Name: Pho Show
Email:
mike@hummus catering.com
Contact: 3239459907

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
202335	06 20 2026	06 20 2026	Not Completed	\$877.62

BILLING ADDRESS	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Pincode :	4349 Sepulveda Blvd, Culver City
Country :	
State :	
City :	

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	PD THAI BASIL 1LBS BAG	PD THAI BASIL 1LBS BAG	3	\$7.49	\$22.47
2	CANOLA SALAD FRY OIL 100% PURE 35 LBS - CHEFS QUALITY	CANOLA SALAD FRY OIL 100% PURE 35 LBS - CHEFS QUALITY - 1312	2	\$45.75	\$91.50
3	UNIT 2 INCH REMOVABLE ROUND LABEL 500 LABLES PER ROLL - USE FIRST	UNIT 2 INCH REMOVABLE ROUND LABEL 500 LABLES PER ROLL - USE FIRST	2	\$13.93	\$27.86
4	DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR DILUTED WITH WATER TO 5 % ACIDITY 2/1 GALLON IN A CASE - FOUR MONKS	DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR DILUTED WITH WATER TO 5 % ACIDITY 2/1 GALLON IN A CASE - FOUR MONKS	2	\$6.60	\$13.20
5	(CUP) PET COLD CUP 20 OZ 1000PCS/CASE - WELLCHOICE	PET COLD CUP 20 OZ 1000PCS/CASE - WELLCHOICE	1	\$56.43	\$56.43
6	UNIT SOFT CREAM CHEESE SPREAD 5LB IN JAR - JAMES FARM	UNIT SOFT CREAM CHEESE SPREAD 5LB IN JAR - JAMES FARM	1	\$17.98	\$17.98
7	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS GOLD 9 - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS GOLD 9 - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$14.49	\$14.49
8	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS RED 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS RED 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$18.00	\$18.00

9	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$15.49	\$15.49
10	UNIT STRING GREEN BEANS FRESH 10 LBS	UNIT STRING GREEN BEANS FRESH 10 LBS	1	\$23.49	\$23.49
11	PLASTIC ROUND FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID 48 OZ 150SETS-CTN	PLASTIC ROUND FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID 48 OZ 150SETS-CTN	1	\$51.52	\$51.52
12	48 OZ PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID (BOWL) 150 SETS IN CASE YN-48DB - APS	48 OZ PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID (BOWL) 150 SETS IN CASE YN-48DB - APS	1	\$36.43	\$36.43
13	FOOD CONTAINER 32 OZ WITH LID (SOUP CUP) PLASTIC (SC-32) 4.6X5.5 INCH 240 CT IN A CASE	FOOD CONTAINER 32 OZ WITH LID (SOUP CUP) PLASTIC (SC-32) 4.6X5.5 INCH 240 CT IN A CASE	1	\$48.95	\$48.95
14	32 OZ PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID(RECTANGULAR) HS-32RE - APS	32 OZ PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID(RECTANGULAR) HS-32RE - APS	1	\$33.63	\$33.63
15	FABULOSO ALL PURPOSE CLEANER LIQUID LAVENDER SCENTED 3/169 OZ UNITS IN A CASE	FABULOSO ALL PURPOSE CLEANER LIQUID LAVENDER SCENTED 3/169 OZ UNITS IN A CASE	1	\$44.64	\$44.64
16	RICE STICKS 60/16OZ IN A CASE - SAILING BOAT	RICE STICKS 60/16OZ IN A CASE - SAILING BOAT	1	\$116.88	\$116.88
17	CREAM HALF AND HALF JAMESFARM 64Z 6 IN A CASE	CREAM HALF AND HALF JAMESFARM 64Z 6 IN A CASE	1	\$26.67	\$26.67
18	PD COLOSSAL ONION BROWN/ WHITE 50 LB CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD COLOSSAL ONION BROWN/ WHITE 50 LB CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$24.99	\$24.99
19	PD FRESH PRODUCE LETTUCE GREEN LEAF 24 COUNT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD FRESH PRODUCE LETTUCE GREEN LEAF 24 COUNT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	\$64.49	\$64.49
20	PD SHORT STAMP BROCCOLI CROWNS ICED 20 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD SHORT STAMP BROCCOLI CROWNS ICED 20 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE..... 51010	1	\$21.49	\$21.49
21	HEAVY DUTY WEIGHT PLASTIC BLACK SOUP SPOON 1000 CT IN CASE (HWPSS-5) - APS	HEAVY DUTY WEIGHT PLASTIC BLACK SOUP SPOON 1000 CT IN CASE (HWPSS-5) - APS	1	\$19.52	\$19.52
22	SESAME FLAVORED (BLENDED) SEASONING OIL 4/ 1 GALLON PLASTIC	SESAME FLAVORED (BLENDED) SEASONING OIL 4/ 1 GALLON PLASTIC	1	\$87.50	\$87.50

Sub Total	\$877.62
Discount(brfood30)	\$0.00
Shipping Charges	\$0.00
Total Amount	\$877.62

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

